Clover Health

2024

Pharmacy Directory
Pennsylvania

List of Participating Pharmacies in Pennsylvania

Please read: this document contains information
about the pharmacies in your plan’s network.

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/08/2023. For more recent information or other questions,
please contact Clover Member Services at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am-8 pm local time, 7 days a
week, or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1 and September 30, alternate technologies (for example,
voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays. Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during

the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/find-
pharmacy. You may also call Member Services for updated information.



Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Clover Health’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description of your
prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and
Clover Health’s formulary.

” o«

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,
or “our plan,” it means Clover Health.

us”, or “our,” it means Clover Health. When it refers to “plan”

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
Clover Health only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy service.
Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your
prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at
non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our
network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of
12/08/2023. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and
back cover pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. For
more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.

This directory is for Bucks, Delaware, Philadelphia counties which includes the area in which you live.
However, we cover a larger service area, and there are more pharmacies where your prescriptions may be
covered by our Plan. For information on more pharmacies in our plan network not listed in this directory,
please call member service at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY users should call 711).

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact Clover Health.

The types of pharmacies in this directory appear in this order:
Pharmacies are listed alphabetically by county and city and by type of pharmacy. The types of pharmacies
in this directory appear in this order:

e Retail Pharmacies, including Chain Pharmacies
e Mail Order Pharmacy

e Home Infusion Pharmacies

e Long-Term Care Pharmacies

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Table of Contents

Network Pharmacies

Retail Pharmacies

BUCKS
DELAWARE
PHILADELPHIA 14
Mail Order Pharmacies 30
30
Home Infusion Pharmacies 31
DELAWARE 31
Long Term Care Pharmacies 32
BUCKS 32
DELAWARE 33
PHILADELPHIA 34
Index 35
Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
2 12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

BUCKS

BENSALEM PHARMACY
212 STREET RD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)244-4244
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
2250 BRISTOL RD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)757-5200
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
800 ROCKHILL DR
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)364-9630
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
3943 HULMEVILLE RD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)244-7002
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

3811 NESHAMINY BLVD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)396-5690
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
2721 STREET RD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)604-1390
TTY: 71

HULMEVILLE RD
PHARMACY INC

3554 HULMEVILLE RD STE

108

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (267)332-2948
TTY: 71

KNIGHTS ROAD
PHARMACY LLC
2788 KNIGHTS RD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)638-1256
TTY: 71

NESHAMINY PHARMACY

5417 NESHAMINY BLVD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)757-4557
TTY: 71

PARKWOOD STREET
ROAD PHARMACY
3532 STREET RD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)639-1950
TTY: 71

RICCIO FAMILY
PHARMACY

2217 BRISTOL PIKE STE 2
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)639-6680
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
1336 BRISTOL PIKE STE
100

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)638-7135
TTY: 71

SMART CHOICE
PHARMACY

1941 STREET ROAD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)638-0000
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

TYAN PHARMACY &
MEDICAL SUPPLY
2803 BRISTOL PIKE
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)639-9400
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

2435 STREET RD
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (215)639-6711
TTY: 71

BRISTOL DISCOUNT
PHCY INC

247 MILL ST
BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (267)812-5355
TTY: 71

INNOVATIVE PHARMACY

2014 FORD RD STE B
BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (267)878-0492
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
298 W BUTLER AVE
CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (215)822-5383
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
3265 COUNTY LINE RD
CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (215)996-9809
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
4275 COUNTY LINE RD
CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (215)716-7014
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
2301 BRISTOL RD

CORNWELLS HEIGHTS, PA

19020
Phone: (215)741-9772
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY

MILL STREET PHARMACY 901 BRISTOL PIKE

416 MILL ST
BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (215)788-8879
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
452 POND ST
BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (215)785-1553
TTY: 71

CHALFONT PHARMACY
INC

1700 HORIZON DR STE 105

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (267)956-8777
TTY: 71

CROYDON, PA 19021
Phone: (215)785-6345
TTY: 71

MAT'S PHARMACY
701 BRISTOL PIKE
CROYDON, PA 19021
Phone: (215)785-3537
TTY: 71

MATS PHARMACY
701 BRISTOL PIKE
CROYDON, PA 19021
Phone: (215)785-3537
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

BUCKS [continued]

CVS PHARMACY

1456 FERRY RD
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901
Phone: (215)340-2613
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
4361W SWAMP RD
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18902
Phone: (215)348-7803
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

160 S MAIN ST
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901
Phone: (215)230-1690
TTY: 71

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

500 N WEST ST STE 212
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901
Phone: (267)327-4559
TTY: 71

HARRIS PHARMACY
511 EAST ST
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901
Phone: (215)345-4800
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
472 N MAIN ST
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901
Phone: (215)345-1020
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
5176 COLD SPRING
CREAMERY RD
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18902
Phone: (215)489-5481
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
480 N MAIN ST
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901
Phone: (215)340-1983
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

504 S OXFORD VALLEY RD

FAIRLESS HILLS, PA 19030
Phone: (215)945-5720
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY

471S OXFORD VALLEY RD
FAIRLESS HILLS, PA 19030
Phone: (215)949-8955
TTY: 71

PATIENT FIRST
LANGHORNE

100 LINCOLN HWY
FAIRLESS HILLS, PA 19030
Phone: (267)687-0775
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
600 LINCOLN HWY
FAIRLESS HILLS, PA 19030
Phone: (215)295-0150

TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

298 E STREET RD
FEASTERVILLE, PA 19053
Phone: (215)942-5141
TTY: 71

ALLTOWN PHARMACY
137 BUSTLETON PIKE
FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE,
PA 19053

Phone: (215)354-9440
TTY: 71

BELLS MARKET
PHARMACY IlI

1055 BUSTLETON PIKE
FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE,
PA 19053

Phone: (267)988-4600
TTY: 71

NEW CARE

711 BUSTLETON PIKE
FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE,
PA 19053

Phone: (215)357-7737

TTY: 71

PATIENT FIRST

75 ESTREET RD
FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE,
PA 19053

Phone: (267)684-1047
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY

105 E STREET RD
FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE,
PA 19053

Phone: (215)942-4894
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

2 ESTREET RD
FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE,
PA 19053

Phone: (215)364-4249
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
3461 HORIZON BLVD
FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE,
PA 19053

Phone: (215)942-7483
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY

176 W STREET RD
FEASTERVILLE TRVOSE,
PA 19053

Phone: (717)240-7541
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
1515 BETHLEHEM PIKE
HATFIELD, PA 19440
Phone: (215)997-1670
TTY: 71

WHITMAN PHARMACY
4950 YORK RD
HOLICONG, PA 18928
Phone: (215)794-8850
TTY: 71

VILLAGE SHIRES
PHARMACY

1464 BUCK RD
HOLLAND, PA 18966
Phone: (215)860-8000
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
2193 YORK RD
JAMISON, PA 18929
Phone: (215)491-7176
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

2319 YORK RD
JAMISON, PA 18929
Phone: (215)343-1488
TTY: 71

ALLIANCE CANCER
SPECIALISTS PC

1203 LANGHORNE
NEWTOWN RD STE
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)750-5050
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

BUCKS [continued]

BROCKIE PHARMATECH
275 N PINE ST STE B
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)757-8553
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1862 W MAPLE AVE
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)750-3950
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

2331 E LINCOLN HWY
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)269-0750
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY

168 N FLOWERS MILL RD
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)375-3015
TTY: 71

LANGHORNE PHARMACY

172 N PINE ST
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)752-1100
TTY: 71

REGIONAL HEMATOLOGY

ONCOLOGY

240 MIDDLETOWN BLVD
STE 205

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)752-2424
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1SUMMIT SQUARE CTR
STE A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)968-4656
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
96 N FLOWERS MILL RD
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)741-1330
TTY: 711

ST. CLARE PHARMACY
1203 LANGHORNE
NEWTOWN RD
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)710-7427
TTY: 71

US 1PHARMACY

1254 E LINCOLN HWY
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)750-0111
TTY: 71

CHARLIES PHARMACY
2235 VETERANS HWY
LEVITTOWN, PA 19056
Phone: (215)269-7000
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

4214 WOODBOURNE RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Phone: (215)269-2360
TTY: 71

FAMILY 1PHARMACY
4005 VETERANS
HIGHWAY
LEVITTOWN, PA 19056
Phone: (215)943-2221
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
4001 NEW FALLS RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19056
Phone: (215)946-2857
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

NU WAY PHARMACY
1639 HAINES RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19055
Phone: (215)547-0250
TTY: 71

PENNSBURY PHARMACY

INC.

8545 NEW FALLS RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19054
Phone: (215)547-2378
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
6912 NEW FALLS RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Phone: (215)949-3052
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
6800 NEW FALLS RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Phone: (215)946-1597
TTY: 71

VIP PHARMACY

7737 NEW FALLS ROAD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19055
Phone: (215)486-7300
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

8500 NEW FALLS RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19054
Phone: (215)943-3694
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

5200 NEW FALLS RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19056
Phone: (215)943-2448
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

1211 BRISTOL OXFORD
VALLEY RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Phone: (215)946-6736
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
180 LEVITTOWN PKWY
LEVITTOWN, PA 19055
Phone: (215)949-6605
TTY: 71

WINDSOR PHARMACY
1508 HAINES RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19055
Phone: (215)945-1125
TTY: 71

YORKE PHARMACY
5524 NEW FALLS RD
LEVITTOWN, PA 19056
Phone: (215)945-5700
TTY: 71

BURNS PHARMACY

82 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE
MORRISVILLE, PA 19067
Phone: (215)295-5585
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

590 W TRENTON AVE
MORRISVILLE, PA 19067
Phone: (215)736-9003
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
547 W TRENTON AVE
MORRISVILLE, PA 19067
Phone: (215)736-9501
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

BUCKS [continued]

RITE AID PHARMACY
306 TOWN CTR

NEW BRITAIN, PA 18901
Phone: (215)348-3200
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
302 W BRIDGE ST
NEW HOPE, PA 18938
Phone: (215)862-5917
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
6542 LOGAN SQ
NEW HOPE, PA 18938
Phone: (215)862-9065
TTY: 71

NEW HOPE PHARMACY
AND WELLNESS LLC

3 VILLAGE ROW LOGAN
SQUARE

NEW HOPE, PA 18938
Phone: (267)740-2950
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
200 S LINCOLN AVE
NEWTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (215)497-9231
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1ICE CREAM ALY
NEWTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (215)579-0864
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
48 WEST RD
NEWTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (215)504-5512
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
8310 EASTON RD
OTTSVILLE, PA 18942
Phone: (610)847-5915
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
402 W ROUTE 313
PERKASIE, PA 18944
Phone: (215)249-4750
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
1201 N 5TH ST
PERKASIE, PA 18944
Phone: (215)257-2680
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
53 N5TH ST
PERKASIE, PA 18944
Phone: (215)257-8200
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
519 CONSTITUTION AVE
PERKASIE, PA 18944
Phone: (215)453-7540
TTY: 71

WEIS PHARMACY
431 DUBLIN PIKE
PERKASIE, PA 18944
Phone: (215)249-1448
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
5707 EASTON RD
PIPERSVILLE, PA 18947
Phone: (215)766-7350
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

610 N WEST END BLVD
QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951
Phone: (215)529-2721
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

17101 S WEST END BLVD
QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951
Phone: (215)536-0414
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
901S WEST END BLVD
QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951
Phone: (215)536-6679
TTY: 71

RICHLAND HEALTH
PHARMACY

719 S WEST END BLVD
QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951
Phone: (445)448-0857
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1465 15 WEST BROAD
STREET

QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951
Phone: (215)536-7651
TTY: 71

SMALL TOWN
PHARMACY

TN WEST END BLVD
QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951
Phone: (215)538-8800
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
195 N WEST END BLVD
QUAKERTOWN, PA 18951
Phone: (215)529-7883
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1034 2ND STREET PIKE
RICHBORO, PA 18954
Phone: (215)322-4060
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1039 2ND STREET PIKE
RICHBORO, PA 18954
Phone: (215)355-7177
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

996 2ND STREET PIKE
RICHBORO, PA 18954
Phone: (215)355-4102
TTY: 71

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

807 LAWN AVE STE 104
SELLERSVILLE, PA 18960
Phone: (267)354-8166
TTY: 71

SELLERSVILLE
PHARMACY

218 S MAIN STREET
SELLERSVILLE, PA 18960
Phone: (215)257-9077
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

700 ROUTE 113
SOUDERTON, PA 18964
Phone: (215)799-2341
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
760 ROUTE 113
SOUDERTON, PA 18964
Phone: (215)703-0169
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

BUCKS [continued]

RITE AID PHARMACY
780 ROUTE 113
SOUDERTON, PA 18964
Phone: (215)723-0953
TTY: 71

5 STAR PHARMACY
MEDICAL SUPPLY
209 2ND STREET PIKE

SOUTHAMPTON, PA 18966

Phone: (215)355-2004
TTY: 71

WALGREENS
690 2ND STREET PIKE

SOUTHAMPTON, PA 18966

Phone: (215)953-9475
TTY: 71

BANKS APOTHECARY
3800 HORIZON BLVD STE
103

TREVOSE, PA 19053
Phone: (215)494-9403
TTY: 71

RELIANT CARE
SOLUTIONS

8 NESHAMINY INTERPLEX

DR #102

TREVOSE, PA 19053
Phone: (215)547-1700
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1860 BROWNSVILLE RD
TREVOSE, PA 19053
Phone: (215)322-4107
TTY: 71

COSTCO PHARMACY
100 VETERANS WAY
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)347-1951
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

7 YORK RD
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)443-8113
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

WALMART PHARMACY
100 E STREET RD
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)442-5608
TTY: 71

WARMINSTER SQUARE

30000 ANNS CHOICE WAY PHARMACY

WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)347-2097
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

445 WEST STREET RD
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)674-2297
TTY: 71

MAX WELL PHARMACY
SERVICES

375 WEST STREET RD
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)956-9280
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
599 YORK RD
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)674-0122
TTY: 71

SHOPRITE PHARMACY
942 W STREET RD
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)328-4707
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

10 YORK RD
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)956-2834
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

1535 W ST RD
WARMINSTER, PA 18974
Phone: (215)442-1300
TTY: 71

CONTRACT PHARMACY
SERVICES

1660 EASTON RD
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)345-3225
TTY: 71

CONTRACT PHARMACY
SERVICES

125 TITUS AVE
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (267)487-8900
TTY: 711

CONTRACT PHARMACY
SERVICES

125 TITUS AVE UNIT 100
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (267)487-8900
TTY: 71

CONTRACT PHARMACY
SERVICES

125 TITUS AVE
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (267)487-8900
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

401 EASTON RD
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)491-5377
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
1661 EASTON RD
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)488-2030
TTY: 71

LIFESTREAM PHARMACY
847 EASTON RD
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)491-0999

TTY: 711

LIFESTREAM RX

847 EASTON RD STE 2775
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)491-0979
TTY: 711

RITE AID PHARMACY
642 EASTON RD
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)343-2490
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

2060 STREET RD
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)491-0728
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
299 VALLEY GATE DR
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)488-9025
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

BUCKS [continued]

WARRINGTON RX
PHARMACY

1335 EASTON ROAD
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (267)488-1215
TTY: 71

WEGMANS PHARMACY
1405 MAIN ST
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)918-3940
TTY: 71

HERITAGE PHARMACY
1091 GENERAL KNOX RD
WASHINGTON CROSSING,
PA 18977

Phone: (215)321-7670

TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY

755 DURHAM RD
WRIGHTSTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (215)598-2890
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
905 TAYLORLN
YARDLEY, PA 19067
Phone: (215)321-2461
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY

16 E AFTON AVE
YARDLEY, PA 19067
Phone: (215)321-8355
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY

101 OXFORD VALLEY RD
YARDLEY, PA 19067
Phone: (215)321-3303
TTY: 711

PENN MEDICAL
PHARMACY

385 OXFORD VALLEY
ROAD STE 200
YARDLEY, PA 19067
Phone: (215)960-2010
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
696 STONY HILL RD
YARDLEY, PA 19067
Phone: (215)321-9143
TTY: 711

YARDLEY PHARMACY &
SUPPLY

175 S MAIN ST UNIT 2
YARDLEY, PA 19067
Phone: (267)573-4555
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

DELAWARE

GIANT PHARMACY
539 N OAK AVE
ALDAN, PA 19018
Phone: (610)623-5343
TTY: 71

ASTON PHARMACY
HOME HEALTHCTR
10 SCHEIVERT AVE
ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (610)494-1445
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
5020 PENNELL RD
ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (610)497-2225
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
3400 CONCORD RD
ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (610)497-5890
TTY: 71

INFUCARE RX LLC
2540 MARKET STREET
SUITE1

ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (877)828-3940
TTY: 71

INFUCARE RX LLC
2540 MARKET ST STE 1
ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (877)828-3940
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
4400 PENNELL RD
ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (610)494-2055
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

3620 CONCORD RD
ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (610)485-8102
TTY: 71

ACME PHARMACY

643 CONCHESTER HWY
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061
Phone: (610)859-0008
TTY: 71

BOOTHWYN
APOTHECARY

2341 CHICHESTER AVE
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061
Phone: (610)485-1130
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

3601 CHICHESTER AVE
STE 105

BOOTHWYN, PA 19061
Phone: (610)497-2194
TTY: 71

PENTEC HEALTH

4 CREEK PKWY STE A
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061
Phone: (800)223-4376
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
3120 CHICHESTER AVE
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061
Phone: (610)494-2770
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
605 CONCHESTER HWY
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061
Phone: (610)494-6384
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

CVS PHARMACY

3298 EDGMONT AVE
BROOKHAVEN, PA 19015
Phone: (610)876-5100
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
4930 EDGMONT AVE
BROOKHAVEN, PA 19015
Phone: (717)960-8553
TTY: 71

SUMMIT HEALTH
PHARMACY LLC

3400 EDGMONT AVE
BROOKHAVEN, PA 19015
Phone: (610)872-5418
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

4098 EDGMONT AVE
BROOKHAVEN, PA 19015
Phone: (610)876-8815
TTY: 71

CONSULTANTS IN MDCL
ONC & HEMA PC

30 LAWRENCE RD STE 201
BROOMALL, PA 19008
Phone: (610)492-5900
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
2507 W CHESTER PIKE
BROOMALL, PA 19008
Phone: (610)325-5301
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
1991 SPROUL RD
BROOMALL, PA 19008
Phone: (610)325-8422
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
2180 W CHESTER PIKE
BROOMALL, PA 19008
Phone: (610)355-9244
TTY: 71

MARPLE PHARMACY
2070 SPROUL RD
BROOMALL, PA 19008
Phone: (610)356-6491
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
2901 SPRINGFIELD RD
BROOMALL, PA 19008
Phone: (610)356-8800
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
567 SPROUL RD
BROOMALL, PA 19008
Phone: (610)356-3504
TTY: 71

PACE FOOT AND ANKLE
CENTERS PLLC

931 E HAVERFORD RD 3RD
FLOOR

BRYN MAWR, PA 19010
Phone: (610)642-5040
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

190 WILMINGTON W
CHESTER PIKE

CHADDS FORD, PA 19317
Phone: (610)459-8552
TTY: 71

AVENUE PHARMACY
1111 AVENUE OF THE
STATES

CHESTER, PA 19013
Phone: (484)816-0344
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

DELAWARE [continued]
CHESTER DISCOUNT WESTBROOK PARK
PHARMACY PHARMACY

3107 WOTH ST
CHESTER, PA 19013
Phone: (484)768-6167
TTY: 71

GOOD HEALTH
PHARMACY

2224 W 9TH ST
CHESTER, PA 19013
Phone: (610)497-1015
TTY: 71

RITECHOICE PHARMACY
125 E NINTH STREET
FLOOR1

CHESTER, PA 19013
Phone: (484)482-2854
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

1MEDICAL CENTER BLVD
CHESTER, PA 19013
Phone: (610)876-5700
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
13 E BALTIMORE AVE
CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA
19018

Phone: (610)622-3225
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
5300 W BALTIMORE AVE
CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA
19018

Phone: (610)284-6803
TTY: 71

10

244 W BALTIMORE AVE
CLIFTON HEIGHTS, PA
19018

Phone: (610)626-2949
TTY: 71

MERCY PHARMACY
1503 LANSDOWNE AVE
STE 1000

DARBY, PA 19023
Phone: (610)237-7330
TTY: 71

PUBLIC DRUGS ON MAIN
913 MAIN ST

DARBY, PA 19023

Phone: (484)497-8558
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

52 CHESTER PIKE
DARBY, PA 19023
Phone: (610)532-1034
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

802 N LANSDOWNE AVE
DREXEL HILL, PA 19026
Phone: (610)853-6018
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

5001 TOWNSHIP LINE RD
DREXEL HILL, PA 19026
Phone: (610)853-2962
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
710 BURMONT RD
DREXEL HILL, PA 19026
Phone: (610)626-4350
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
832 N LANSDOWNE AVE
DREXEL HILL, PA 19026
Phone: (610)449-7188
TTY: 71

EDDYSTONE
COMMUNITY PHARMACY
1207 CHESTER PIKE STE B
EDDYSTONE, PA 19022
Phone: (484)480-3341

TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
1570 CHESTER PIKE
EDDYSTONE, PA 19022
Phone: (610)447-1871
TTY: 71

ELWYN PHARMACY
194 S MIDDLETOWN RD
ELWYN, PA 19063
Phone: (610)566-2226
TTY: 71

CHEMISTRY RX

950 HENDERSON BLVD
FOLCROFT, PA 19032
Phone: (855)790-0100
TTY: 71

DELMAR PHARMACY
1934 DELMAR DR
FOLCROFT, PA 19032
Phone: (484)494-8899
TTY: 71

MEDCARE RX

44 PRIMOS,
INDEPENDENCE CT BAY
FOLCROFT, PA 19032
Phone: (215)844-4500
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
1937 MACDADE BLVD
FOLSOM, PA 19033
Phone: (610)237-1302
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
124 MORTON AVE
FOLSOM, PA 19033
Phone: (610)237-3810
TTY: 71

BIOMATRIX SPECIALTY
PHARMACY PA

3070 MCCANN FARM
DRIVE STE 101

GARNET VALLEY, PA
19060

Phone: (855)359-9679
TTY: 71

COSTCO PHARMACY
700 EVERGREEN DR
GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
Phone: (610)387-2206
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

600 HATTON DR
GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
Phone: (610)808-9055
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

100 MARIS GROVE WAY
GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
Phone: (610)387-4540
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

863 BALTIMORE PIKE
GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
Phone: (610)361-2822
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

DELAWARE [continued]

SAV-ON PHARMACY
101 BYERS DR

GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
Phone: (610)361-9523
TTY: 711

WALGREENS

51 BALTIMORE PIKE
GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
Phone: (610)358-9725
TTY: 71

WEGMANS PHARMACY
100 APPLIED BANK BLVD
GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
Phone: (484)785-9945
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

159 N MACDADE BLVD
GLENOLDEN, PA 19036
Phone: (610)522-0600
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
327 N CHESTER PIKE
GLENOLDEN, PA 19036
Phone: (610)583-8600
TTY: 711

WALGREENS

150 N MACDADE BLVD
GLENOLDEN, PA 19036
Phone: (610)586-5224
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
50 N MACDADE BLVD
GLENOLDEN, PA 19036
Phone: (610)583-2206
TTY: 71

700 PHARMACY

700 E TOWNSHIPLINE RD
HAVERTOWN, PA 19083
Phone: (215)525-1100
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1109 W CHESTER PIKE
HAVERTOWN, PA 19083
Phone: (610)446-5245
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

41W EAGLE RD
HAVERTOWN, PA 19083
Phone: (610)853-1768
TTY: 711

GIANT PHARMACY

116 W TOWNSHIP LINE RD
STE 100

HAVERTOWN, PA 19083
Phone: (610)449-1414
TTY: 71

KATZ PHARMACY

2 E EAGLE RD
HAVERTOWN, PA 19083
Phone: (610)446-4040
TTY: 71

OPTUM INFUSION
SERVICES

4 H RAYMOND DRIVE
HAVERTOWN, PA 19083
Phone: (610)536-9095
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY

NATIONAL PHARMACY
SOLUTIONS

2191 MACDADE BLVD
HOLMES, PA 19043
Phone: (610)622-1630
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
503 MACDADE BLVD
HOLMES, PA 19043
Phone: (610)586-2096
TTY: 71

THE MEDICINE CENTER
2209 MACDADE BLVD
HOLMES, PA 19043
Phone: (610)461-4123
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

119 E BALTIMORE AVE
LANSDOWNE, PA 19050
Phone: (610)622-8191
TTY: 71

PHILIP E PEPPER INC
195-197 E PLUMSTEAD
AVE

LANSDOWNE, PA 19050
Phone: (610)626-4941
TTY: 71

SUNNY PHARMACY
918 E BALTIMORE AVE
LANSDOWNE, PA 19050
Phone: (610)259-0660
TTY: 71

MARCUS HOOK

1305 W CHESTER PIKE STE PHARMACY

8

HAVERTOWN, PA 19083
Phone: (610)446-2795
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

46 E10TH STREET

MARCUS HOOK, PA 19061

Phone: (610)485-7750
TTY: 71

MARCUS HOOK
PHARMACY

46 E10TH ST

MARCUS HOOK, PA 19061
Phone: (610)485-7750
TTY: 71

AESTHETIC
DERMATOLOGY ASSOC
176 S NEW MIDDLETOWN
RD STE 20

MEDIA, PA 19063

Phone: (610)566-7300
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

306 E BALTIMORE PIKE
AVE

MEDIA, PA 19063
Phone: (610)566-8400
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

3 S PENNELL RD
MEDIA, PA 19063
Phone: (610)565-7720
TTY: 71

ELWYN PHARMACY
194 S MIDDLETOWN RD
MEDIA, PA 19063
Phone: (610)566-2226
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
510 E BALTIMORE PIKE
MEDIA, PA 19063
Phone: (610)566-3218
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
527 E BALTIMORE PIKE
MEDIA, PA 19063
Phone: (610)565-0657
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

DELAWARE [continued]

SAV-ON PHARMACY
1095 W BALTIMORE PIKE
MEDIA, PA 19063

Phone: (610)627-0521
TTY: 71

ADVANCED RX
PHARMACY

407 BALTIMORE PIKE STE
B

MORTON, PA 19070
Phone: (484)474-1050
TTY: 71

RIOS PHARMACY
35S MORTON AVE
MORTON, PA 19070
Phone: (610)543-1858
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

3930 WEST CHESTER PIKE
NEWTOWN SQUARE, PA
19073

Phone: (610)353-2061

TTY: 71

NEWTOWN SQUARE
APOTHECARY

3547 WEST CHESTER PIKE
NEWTOWN SQUARE, PA
19073

Phone: (610)273-5110

TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
3599 WEST CHESTER PIKE
NEWTOWN SQUARE, PA
19073

Phone: (610)353-0294
TTY: 71

12

CVS PHARMACY
702 CHESTER PIKE
PROSPECT PARK, PA
19076

Phone: (610)237-3851
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
762 CHESTER PIKE
PROSPECT PARK, PA
19076

Phone: (610)461-8852
TTY: 711

HOSPITAL OF THEU OF P
RADNOR

145 KING OF PRUSSIA RD
#109N

RADNOR, PA 19087

Phone: (610)902-1700
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

410 E CHESTER PIKE
RIDLEY PARK, PA 19078
Phone: (610)532-2400
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
927 PROVIDENCE RD
SECANE, PA 19018
Phone: (610)284-3270
TTY: 71

APOVIA PHARMACY
SERVICES

313 HENDERSON DRIVE
SHARON HILL, PA 19079
Phone: (267)901-0000
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY

702 CHESTER PIKE
SHARON HILL, PA 19079
Phone: (610)586-1294
TTY: 71

HOMETECH ADVANCED
THERAPIES

505 ELMWOOD AVE
SHARON HILL, PA 19079
Phone: (484)494-3121
TTY: 71

LIFE TREE PHARMACY
800 CHESTER PIKE
SHARON HILL, PA 19079
Phone: (610)522-2010
TTY: 71

SOLEO HEALTH INC
950 CALCON HOOK RD
SUITE 19

SHARON HILL, PA 19079
Phone: (610)200-6502
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

857 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)338-0548
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

795 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)690-5100
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

334 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)543-1765
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1200 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (484)470-2321
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY

721 W SPROUL RD
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)328-0033
TTY: 71

PATIENT FIRST

417 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (484)470-2600
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
170 SAXER AVE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)543-1153
TTY: 71

SPRING PHARMACY AND
MED SUPPLY

1154 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)544-4645
TTY: 71

SPRINGFIELD
PHARMACY

1154 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)544-4645
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

2 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)259-7850
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

DELAWARE [continued]

WALMART PHARMACY
400 SSTATERD
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)605-3179
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

755 S CHESTER RD
SWARTHMORE, PA 19081
Phone: (610)328-9160
TTY: 71

THRIVE ENHANCED CARE

PHARMACY

627 S CHESTER RD
SWARTHMORE, PA 19081
Phone: (610)338-0966
TTY: 71

CROZER CHESTER
MEDCL CTR PHCY
ONE MEDICAL CENTER
BLVD

UPLAND, PA 19013
Phone: (610)447-2850
TTY: 71

COMMUNITY RX
PHARMACY

800 GARRETT RD
UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (610)352-7500
TTY: 71

GARRETT PHARMACY
140 GARRETT RD
UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (610)352-2477
TTY: 71

HOPE PHARMACY

7050 TERMINAL SQ STE
208

UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (610)352-7372
TTY: 71

KINGDOM PHARMACY
9014 W CHESTER PIKE
UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (484)455-7915
TTY: 71

LONG LANE DISCOUNT

PA CANCER SPECIALISTS PHARMACY
TMEDICAL CTR BLVD STE 434 LONG LN

341

UPLAND, PA 19013
Phone: (610)619-7420
TTY: 71

COMMUNITY CARE RX
725A LONG LANE
UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (215)722-3400
TTY: 71

UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (484)469-4966
TTY: 71

PUBLIC DRUG

6925 LUDLOW ST
UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (610)352-5015
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
123S 69TH ST

UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (610)352-5300
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

SAV-ON PHARMACY
7901 LANSDOWNE AVE
UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (610)789-5700
TTY: 71

UPPER DARBY FAMILY
PHARMACY

6756 MARKET ST
UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (610)352-2121
TTY: 71

UPPER DARBY
PHARMACY

1719 LONG LN

UPPER DARBY, PA 19082
Phone: (610)352-3010
TTY: 71

BRYN MAWR
DERMATOLOGY

775 E LANCASTER AVE
STE 200

VILLANOVA, PA 19085
Phone: (610)525-7800
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

629 W LANCASTER AVE
WAYNE, PA 19087
Phone: (610)688-8583
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

316 E LANCASTER AVE
WAYNE, PA 19087
Phone: (610)688-8852
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
237 E LANCASTER AVE
WAYNE, PA 19087
Phone: (610)293-1496
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
1306 MACDADE BLVD
WOODLYN, PA 19094
Phone: (610)521-7011
TTY: 71

WOODLYN PHARMACY
1301 JEFFERSON AVENUE
WOODLYN, PA 19094
Phone: (610)833-5600
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY
101 CHESTER AVE
YEADON, PA 19050
Phone: (610)461-2171
TTY: 711

13



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA

18TH STREET
APOTHECARY

M3 S18TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)564-0900
TTY: 71

26TH AND LEHIGH
PHARMACY

2602 W LEHIGH AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (267)687-2702
TTY: 711

65TH AND WOODLAND
PHARMACY

6548 WOODLAND AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142
Phone: (215)727-9501
TTY: 71

8TH ST PHARMACY LLC
819 S8TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)592-8888
TTY: 71

9TH & GIRARD
PHARMACY INC

901 W GIRARD AVE # 105
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)235-8800
TTY: 71

A & FPHARMACY

3200 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)425-5881
TTY: 71

14

A & WPHARMACY INC
2623 E WESTMORELAND
ST

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)426-4100
TTY: 71

A PLUS PHARMACY
13023 BUSTLETON AVE
STE1C

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19116
Phone: (267)731-6163
TTY: 71

ABSOLUTECARE OF
PHILADELPHIA

1080 N DELAWARE AVE
8TH FL

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (267)463-5800
TTY: 71

ACADEMY PHARMACY
10101 ACADEMY RD STE
105

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)632-2121
TTY: 71

ACME PHARMACY
7700 CRITTENDEN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19118
Phone: (215)248-6495
TTY: 71

ACME PHARMACY

180 W GIRARD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)574-1221
TTY: 71

ACME PHARMACY
210141 COTTMAN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)728-1015
TTY: 71

AHF PHARMACY

1211 CHESTNUT ST STE
405

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)971-2808
TTY: 71

ALEXA PHARMACY
919 TYSON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)437-7573
TTY: 71

ALLEGHENY
APOTHECARY

2244 E ALLEGHENY AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)203-0194
TTY: 71

ALLIANCE CANCER
SPECIALISTS PC

APOLLO PHARMACY
460 W LEHIGH AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)426-5100
TTY: 71

ARCH PHARMACY

933 ARCH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)925-9666
TTY: 71

ASPIRE RXLLC

4307 LOCUST ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)883-0332
TTY: 71

ATLAS PHARMACY
4925 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)690-5400
TTY: 71

AVON PHARMACY INC

10808 BUSTLETON AVE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19116
Phone: (215)464-8600

3998 RED LION RD STE 130 TTY: 711

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)612-4837
TTY: 71

B & APHARMACY
3138 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132

ANGEL CARE PHARMACY Phone: (215)309-5701

7223A RISING SUN
AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (610)708-3858
TTY: 71

APEX PHARMACY

7200 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19135
Phone: (215)338-5100
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

TTY: 711

BELL APOTHECARY INC
4014 LANCASTER AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)387-9100
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

BELLS MARKET
PHARMACY

8330 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)342-1697
TTY: 71

BELLS PHARMACY
8508 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)745-5700
TTY: 71

BERTOLINOS PHARMACY

INC

1500 S12TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)389-5917
TTY: 71

BEST CARE PHARMACY
257 N 52ND STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (267)292-5011
TTY: 71

BLUEGRASS PHARMACY

2417 WELSH ROAD STORE

15

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)676-7650
TTY: 71

BREWERYTOWN RX
PHARMACY

2621 W GIRARD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (267)773-8349
TTY: 71

BRIDGE & PRATT FAMILY BUENA SALUD

PHARMACY

5107 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)537-5000
TTY: 711

BRIGHT MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGY INC

2020 NAPFLE ST # 2040
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)725-6337
TTY: 71

BROAD & LEHIGH
PHARMACY

1300 W LEHIGH AVE 102
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)228-9007
TTY: 71

BROAD AND GRANGE
PHARMACY

5751 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (215)424-2611
TTY: 71

BROAD AND SNYDER
PHARMACY

2108 S BROAD ST FL 1
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (267)324-3039
TTY: 71

BROAD STREET
APOTHECARY

2426 S BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (215)551-9485

BRIDESBURG PHARMACY TTY: 711

2608 ORTHODOX ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19137
Phone: (215)744-2277
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

PHARMACY

3119 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)426-5181
TTY: 71

CAMBRIA PHARMACY

2860 NORTH 5TH STREET

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)225-2886
TTY: 71

CAPSULE PHARMACY
117 SOUTH 20TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)867-8777
TTY: 71

CARE PLUS
CVS/PHARMACY

117 WALNUT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (866)813-3899
TTY: 71

CARE PLUS PHARMACY
INC

10 W SUSQUEHANNA AVE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)279-7295
TTY: 71

CARE TRUST PHARMACY

2534 E ALLEGHENY AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)426-0200
TTY: 71

CARIBBEAN PHARMACY
3825 N 5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)278-7711

TTY: 71

CARING PHARMACY
2541 KENSINGTON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (215)739-9975
TTY: 71

CASTOR PHCY &
SURGICAL SUPPLIES
6449 CASTOR AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (267)233-1758
TTY: 71

CENTENNIAL PHARMACY

SERVICES INC

1020 N DELAWARE AVE
STE 200

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (267)324-5347
TTY: 71

CENTENNIAL PHCY
SERVICES INC

1020 N DELAWARE AVE
STE 200

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (267)534-5025
TTY: 71

CENTER PHCY OF ERIE
AVE INC

516 W ERIE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)225-0998
TTY: 71

CHRISTIAN STREET
PHARMACY

1947 CHRISTIAN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146
Phone: (215)545-3582
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

CIRCLE PHARMACY
2981 WELSH RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)677-1111

TTY: 71

CITIMED PHARMACY LLC
7606 OGONTZ AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19150
Phone: (215)224-7100

TTY: 71

COMMUNITY A
WALGREENS PHARMACY
3550 MARKET ST STE 103
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (267)892-3107

TTY: 71

COMMUNITY CARE RX
LTC

7601 CASTOR AVE SUITE
201

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)722-2500
TTY: 71

COMMUNITY, A
WALGREENS PHARMACY
1227 LOCUST ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)772-2772

TTY: 71

CONTRACT PHCY
SERVICES PPH PHCY
6500 TABOR AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)214-6608
TTY: 71

16

COORDINATED CARE
NETWORK PHCY

249 S13TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (844)657-6786
TTY: 71

COTTMAN 1 PHARMACY
1701 COTTMAN AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)728-6300
TTY: 71

CROWN DRUGS

6519 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19135
Phone: (215)624-4224
TTY: 71

CURE DISCOUNT
PHARMACY

2310 N BROAD ST SPC A
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)223-5700
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

171000 ROOSEVELT BLVD
STE 3

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19116
Phone: (215)305-0001
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

7520 CITY LINE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19151
Phone: (215)477-8401
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1919 MARKET ST STE 150
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)665-8072
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

8525 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19136
Phone: (215)331-9762
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
TMIFFLIN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)463-3301
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

2640 E CUMBERLAND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (215)291-8315
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

7162 RIDGE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128
Phone: (215)483-2124
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1500 SPRUCE ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19102
Phone: (215)790-3290
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1301 RHAWN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)342-1445
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

138 N 2ND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (445)201-8999
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

CVS PHARMACY
10901C BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19116
Phone: (215)677-2122
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

6501 HARBISON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)333-4300
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1717 N12TH ST UNIT F
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)235-2001
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1826 CHESTNUT ST # 30
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)972-0909
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

6900 LINDBERGH BLVD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142
Phone: (215)365-5572
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

6701 RIDGE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128
Phone: (215)483-4179
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

9875 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)969-8750
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

CVS PHARMACY

3401 ARAMINGO AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (445)201-8998
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY

3780 MAIN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19127
Phone: (215)508-3607
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1600 E WADSWORTH AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19150
Phone: (215)836-1323

TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

7400 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (267)350-9481
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

4314 LOCUST ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)386-2093
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1901 W OREGON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (215)551-8265
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY

7700 GERMANTOWN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19118
Phone: (215)242-0661
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

456 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)592-0104
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

7720 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)342-1091
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

6150 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)548-1110
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

7065 LINCOLN DR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19119
Phone: (215)242-1869
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

2701 CASTOR AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)305-9051
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

518 PORT ROYAL AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128
Phone: (215)483-6680
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

4133G ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)831-9304
TTY: 711

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

CVS PHARMACY

3401 WALNUT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)662-1333
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1000 S BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146
Phone: (215)772-3009
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1405 S10TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)465-2130
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

2320 FAIRMOUNT AVE #
26

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)232-5262
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

6344 STENTON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19138
Phone: (215)548-1902
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

2001 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)575-9227

TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

314 S5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106
Phone: (215)923-1289
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1046 MARKET ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)592-1543
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

3925 WALNUT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)222-0829
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

4000 MONUMENT RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (267)233-5021
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

12301 KNIGHTS ROAD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154
Phone: (215)268-1010
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

3300 S BROAD ST #10
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (215)463-0891
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

2132 SOUTH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146
Phone: (215)772-1260
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

3331 GRANT AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)464-2636
TTY: 71

17



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

CVS PHARMACY

490 N BROAD ST STE 100
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)430-5757
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

401 SPRING GARDEN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)418-3065
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

259 MARKET ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106
Phone: (215)625-3740
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

6601 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126
Phone: (215)924-1633
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

1201 WALNUT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)861-8586
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY

15500 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19116
Phone: (215)677-8593
TTY: 71

CVS PHARMACY

4849 MARKET ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)474-4801
TTY: 71

18

DAVIS PHARMACY
4523 BALTIMORE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19143
Phone: (215)222-3349
TTY: 71

DEDICATED SEN MED
CTR MAYFAIR

6431 SACKETT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (267)448-4908
TTY: 71

DEDICATED SEN MED
CTR N PHILA

2101 W LEHIGH AVE STE A
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (267)866-7211

TTY: 71

DEDICATED SEN MED
CTR W PHILA

1575 N 52ND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (267)930-4858
TTY: 71

DEDICATED SENIOR MED
CTROLNEY

5675 FRANKFORD AVE #
141

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (267)428-6575
TTY: 71

DEDICATED SENIOR
MEDICAL

330 W OREGON AVE STE
170

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (267)338-3411
TTY: 71

DELAWARE VALLEY
PHARMACY LLC

2247 STIST ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142
Phone: (215)730-6528
TTY: 71

DELCO PHARMACY
5604 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (215)927-0224
TTY: 71

DELUXE PHARMACY
8749 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19136
Phone: (215)941-7689
TTY: 71

DESTINY PHARMACY
6037 WOODLAND AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142
Phone: (215)796-9381
TTY: 71

DIAMOND PHARMACY
2118 DIAMOND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19121
Phone: (215)278-2284
TTY: 71

DOCTORS PHARMACY
INC

177S20TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)567-6870
TTY: 71

DREAM PHARMACY
9808 BUSTLETON AVE
UNIT F

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)904-5548
TTY: 71

EAST LEHIGH HEALTH
PHARMACY

163 E LEHIGH AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (215)425-2299
TTY: 71

EINSTEIN APOTHECARY
5501 OLD YORK RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (215)456-7880
TTY: 71

EINSTEIN AT CENTER
ONE PHCY

9880 BUSTLETON AVE
STE 305

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)827-1680
TTY: 711

EINSTEIN LIVEWELL
PHARMACY

1321 TABOR ROAD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (215)456-4660
TTY: 71

ELITE PHARMACY

9892 BUSTLETON AVE
STE 102

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)315-8980
TTY: 71

ELLIS PRESCRIPTION
PHARMACY

2441 BROWN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)765-1903
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

EMACARE PHARMACY
6433 RISING SUN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)745-0202
TTY: 71

EMAX PHARMACY

4918 BALTIMORE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19143
Phone: (267)969-7277
TTY: 71

EMPIRE PHARMACY INC
7923A BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)516-6544
TTY: 71

ESCRIPT360

601S10TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (267)635-4576
TTY: 71

ESPERANZA HEALTH
CENTER

861 E ALLEGHENY AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)831-1100
TTY: 711

ESPERANZA HEALTH
CENTER 5TH STREET
2940 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)221-6633
TTY: 711

ESPERANZA HEALTH
CENTERINC

4417 N 6TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)302-3600
TTY: 71

FAIRDALE PHARMACY
4019 FAIRDALE RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154
Phone: (215)632-2828
TTY: 71

FAIRMOUNT PHARMACY
INC

1900 GREEN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)567-0364
TTY: 71

FAIRMOUNT PHARMACY
SERVICES LLC

1900 GREEN ST STE 2F
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)564-9300
TTY: 71

FAIRMOUNT PRIMARY
CARE CENTER

1412-22 FAIRMOUNT
AVENUE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)235-9600
TTY: 71

FAMILY FARMACIA
2916 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (267)457-3222
TTY: 71

FAMILY RITE PHARMACY
2538 WEST ALLEGHENY
AVENUE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)225-2550

TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

FARMACIA

1530 W MOYAMENSING
AVE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (215)465-1318
TTY: 71

FISHTOWN PHARMACY
1802 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (267)687-7562
TTY: 71

FORD PHARMACY

3217 WILLITS RD STE C
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)544-5555
TTY: 71

FOUR STAR PHARMACY
7024 ELMWOOD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142
Phone: (215)365-1088
TTY: 71

FOUR STAR PHARMACY
6542 LEBANON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19151
Phone: (215)877-2400
TTY: 71

FOX CHASE CANCER
CENTER PHCY

333 COTTMAN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)728-3178
TTY: 71

FRANKFORD HEALTH
PHARMACY

4943 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)533-9300
TTY: 71

FRIENDLY PHARMACY
2258 N FRONT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)425-5230
TTY: 71

FRIENDSHIP PHARMACY
3300 COTTMAN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)624-0440
TTY: 71

FRIENDSHIP PHARMACY
LTC

3300 COTTMAN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)624-3903
TTY: 71

FRONT STREET
PHARMACY

4823 N FRONT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)960-4444
TTY: 71

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

2600 N AMERICAN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)426-1007
TTY: 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

3609 N BROAD ST STE P
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (267)546-5035
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

4900 WYALUSING AVE RM
106108

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (215)764-6519

TTY: 71

GERMANTOWN
PHARMACY INC

5100 GERMANTOWN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144
Phone: (215)844-1319
TTY: 71

GETWELL PHARMACY
451MTNS5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)457-5555
TTY: 71

GETWELL PHARMACY
708 W GIRARD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)629-5566
TTY: 71

GIANT PHARMACY
2550 GRANT AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)464-8140
TTY: 71

GIRARD AVE PHARMACY
1348 W GIRARD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)236-1210

TTY: 71

GLOBAL PHARMACY INC
3237 KENSINGTON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)425-4346
TTY: 71

20

GOODWILL COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

5002 WAYNE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144
Phone: (267)385-5554
TTY: 71

GREATER PHILADELPHIA
PHARMACY

1401S 4TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)952-6960
TTY: 71

GREATER PHILADELPHIA
PHARMACY

432 N6THST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (267)519-0271

TTY: 71

GREATER PHILADELPHIA
PHARMACY

1401S 31ST ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146
Phone: (215)789-6931

TTY: 71

GREATER PHILADELPHIA
PHARMACY

4500 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)743-4106

TTY: 71

GREATER PHILADELPHIA
PHCY

5501 WOODLAND AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19143
Phone: (215)729-3912

TTY: 71

HAUSSEMANNS
PHARMACY

536 W GIRARD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)925-1008
TTY: 71

HAVERFORD PHARMACY
5601 VINE ST UNIT C2
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (267)787-5210

TTY: 71

HEALING PHARMACY
109 W CHELTEN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144
Phone: (267)297-6482
TTY: 71

HEALTH ON SOUTH RX
163133 SOUTH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146
Phone: (215)496-9595
TTY: 71

HEALTHAID PHARMACY
6604 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19135
Phone: (215)941-8020
TTY: 71

HENDRIX PHARMACY
11685 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19116
Phone: (215)969-3900
TTY: 71

HILLRISE PHARMACY
4240 N BROAD ST STEB
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)403-7300
TTY: 71

HKS PHARMACY

3357 N FRONT ST PHILA
PA 19140

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)634-2444
TTY: 71

HOLMESBURG
PHARMACY

8039 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19136
Phone: (215)332-2400
TTY: 71

HOPKINS PHARMACY
7700 RIDGE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128
Phone: (215)483-0900
TTY: 71

HOSP OF THE UNIV O PA
PHCY

3400 SPRUCE ST RAVDIN
1

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)662-2920
TTY: 71

HOSP OF THE UNIV OF
PENNA PHCY

3400 SPRUCE ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)662-2920
TTY: 71

HOSPITAL OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF

3400 CIVIC CENTER BLVD
# 101W

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)662-6260
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

1 AND L EXPRESS
PHARMACY LLC

9977 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)677-0100
TTY: 71

JAY'S HUNTING PARK
PHARMACY

2001 W HUNTING PARK
AVE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)226-0140
TTY: 71

JEFFERSON
APOTHECARY

11 S1TH ST SUITE 1850
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)955-8845
TTY: 71

JEFFERSON NAVY YARD
PHCY

3 CRESCENT DR FL 1
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19112
Phone: (215)890-2000
TTY: 71

JEFFERSON PHARMACY
833 CHESTNUT ST SUITE
125

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)955-4400
TTY: 71

JEFFERSON PHARMACY
WALNUT STREET

908 WALNUT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)503-1135

TTY: 71

JFK MEDICAL CTR

KREWSTOWN

PHARMACY SOUTHWEST PHARMACY

3001 WALNUT ST FL 4
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)386-4708
TTY: 71

JOES PHARMACY

2401 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)642-2422
TTY: 71

JOMICI APOTHECARY
273 S 15TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19102
Phone: (215)735-6337
TTY: 71

JUST HERE Il PHARMACY
2859 N 22ND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)226-8530

TTY: 71

JUST HERE PHARMACY
3800 N. BROAD ST. UNIT
#2

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)228-3470
TTY: 71

KEWAN PHARMACY
5656 CHEW AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19138
Phone: (215)929-1361
TTY: 71

KING PHARMACY

2100 W CAMBRIA ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)226-2000
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

9313 KREWSTOWN RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)673-7373
TTY: 71

LA VIDA DISCOUNT
PHARMACY

2363 E ALLEGHENY
AVENUE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)427-1603
TTY: 71

LAN APOTHECARY

907 SMTH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)923-1469
TTY: 71

LANCASTER PHARMACY
4127 LANCASTER AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)921-8778

TTY: 711

LANSDOWNE
COMMUNITY PHARMACY
INC

5936 LANSDOWNE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19151
Phone: (215)877-2051

TTY: 71

LEHIGH PHARMACY
1006 W LEHIGH AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)225-7522
TTY: 71

LIFETIME PHARMACY
413 EAST WYOMING AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)621-6315
TTY: 71

LINSKY PHARMACY
1701S 2ND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)389-4148
TTY: 71

LIVE WELL PHCY @
RISING SUN

5805 RISING SUN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)821-2883
TTY: 711

LN PHARMACY

5929 LANSDOWNE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19151
Phone: (215)473-0750
TTY: 71

MARIA DE LOS SANTOS
HEALTH CTR

401-55 W ALLEGHENY
AVE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)291-2500
TTY: 711

MC KEAN STREET
PHARMACY

2745 MCKEAN ST # MC
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (215)334-4185
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

MD COMPANY
PHARMACY

1641 N FRANKLIN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)763-1875
TTY: 71

MEDICAL TOWER
PHARMACY

255 S17TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)545-3525
TTY: 71

MEDICINE SHOPPE
PHARMACY

MORRELL PARK
PHARMACY

3808 MORRELL AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (267)329-4900
TTY: 71

MORRISON PHARMACY
6113 RIDGE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128
Phone: (215)482-2697
TTY: 71

MR PHARMACY
2510 N FRONT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133

3025-27 KENSINGTON AVE Phone: (215)634-3939

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)426-0250
TTY: 71

METHODIST HOSPITAL
APOTHECARY

2301S BROAD ST 1ST
FLOOR

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)952-9384
TTY: 71

METRO CARE
PHARMACY INC

2018 COTTMAN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)342-8400
TTY: 71

MONUMENT PHARMACY
4160 MONUMENT RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (215)279-9151

TTY: 71

22

TTY: 711

MY PHARMACY

20 N 40TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)222-1288
TTY: 71

NAZARETH OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY

2601 HOLME AVE SUITE
100

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)335-7985

TTY: 71

ND PHARMACY

5012 OLD YORK RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (215)324-8477
TTY: 71

NEFF DRUGS LLC

128 S60TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)474-4550
TTY: 71

NEFF SURGICAL
PHARMACY

222 NO9TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)627-4567
TTY: 71

NEIGHBORHOOD
PHARMACY

5701 CHESTNUT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)307-3609
TTY: 71

NEXTDOOR COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

81412 N 40TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)921-3191

TTY: 71

NICE PHARMACY

110 E ALLEGHENY AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)425-0100
TTY: 71

NORTH PHILLY
PHARMACY

118 DIAMOND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)763-7080
TTY: 71

NORTHEAST DISCOUNT
4675 FRANKFORD
AVENUE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)743-5191
TTY: 71

NOVA STAR PHARMACY
301 E GIRARD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (215)739-3900
TTY: 71

NUCARE PHARMACY
7960 VERREE ROAD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)342-0100
TTY: 71

OAKLANE PHARMACY
6724 OLD YORK RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126
Phone: (215)924-9929
TTY: 71

OLDE PHILLY
PHARMACY

2923 E THOMPSON ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)739-0548
TTY: 71

OLDE PHILLY
PHARMACY FISHTOWN
2600 S16TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (267)773-7825
TTY: 71

OLIVE TREE PHARMACY
253 S 60TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (610)257-3105
TTY: 71

OUR COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

1226 N 52ND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (215)377-9531
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

OXFORD CIRCLE
PHARMACY

1501 E CHELTENHAM AVE
#3

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)535-4302
TTY: 71

OXFORD PHARMACY
3254 N FRONT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)425-1422
TTY: 71

PACKER APOTHECARY
1532 PACKER AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (267)909-9814
TTY: 71

PATIENT CARE
PHARMACY

801-21 WASHINGTON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)592-1668
TTY: 71

PATRIOT PHARMACY
2951 N 22ND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (267)800-7087
TTY: 71

PELHAM PHARMACY
6555 GREENE ST STE 3
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19119
Phone: (215)848-0500
TTY: 71

PENN MED UNIV CITY
APOTH

3737 MARKET ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)294-9393
TTY: 71

PENN PAVILION
PHARMACY
TCONVENTION AVE STE
1323

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (267)862-1600
TTY: 711

PENN PRESBYTERIAN
APOTHECARY

51N 39TH STMUTCH
BLDG

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)662-9496
TTY: 71

PENN PRESBYTERIAN
MED CTR PHCY

51N 39TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)662-9494
TTY: 71

PENNCARE PHARMACY
416 OAK LANE ROAD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126
Phone: (215)444-7525
TTY: 71

PENNMARK PHARMACY
1735 SOUTH STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146
Phone: (215)735-1200
TTY: 71

PENNSYLVANIA HOSP
OUTPATIENT PHCY
800 SPRUCE ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)829-5873
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

PHARMACY HEALTH
CENTER

1700 S BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (215)685-1834
TTY: 71

PHARMACY HEALTH
CENTER

131 E CHELTEN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144
Phone: (215)685-5714
TTY: 71

PHARMACY HEALTH
CENTER

2230 COTTMAN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)685-0616
TTY: 71

PHARMACY HEALTH
CENTER

555 S 43RD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)685-7511
TTY: 71

PHARMACY HEALTH
DISTRICT

1900 N 20TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19121
Phone: (215)685-2936
TTY: 71

PHARMACY OF AMERICA
1500 E ERIE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)289-9500
TTY: 71

PHARMACY OF AMERICA
Il

5872 OXFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)613-7900

TTY: 71

PHARMACY OF AMERICA
][]

217 W LEHIGH AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)279-7981

TTY: 71

PHARMACY OF AMERICA
v

1900 N O9TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)787-9999

TTY: 71

PHARMACY OF AMERICA
\"

232 W GIRARD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (267)858-4279
TTY: 71

PHARMACY OF AMERICA
\"/|

919 LEVICK ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)535-0555

TTY: 71

PHARMACY OF AMERICA
Vil

4654 N 5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (267)900-5858
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

PHARMACY OF AMERICA
vill

7522 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19136
Phone: (215)614-6911

TTY: 71

PHILADELPHIA
DISCOUNT PHARMACY

PHILLY METRO
PHARMACY

25 E WALNUT LN
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144
Phone: (267)331-5626
TTY: 711

PHMC PHARMACY
340 N12TH ST

842 RED LION ROAD SUITE PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107

13

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)464-1700
TTY: 71

PHILADELPHIA HLTH
CTRPHCY

4400 HAVERFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)685-7626
TTY: 71

PHILADELPHIA HLTH
CTRPHCY

301-321 W GIRARD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)685-3822
TTY: 71

PHILADELPHIA
PHARMACY

101 EAST LEHIGH AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (215)425-2800
TTY: 711

PHILLY DRUGSTORE
2729 NS5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)423-1368
TTY: 711

24

Phone: (215)586-4840
TTY: 71

PICKWICK PHARMACY
1700 MARKET ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)563-4860
TTY: 71

PLANNED PARENTHOOD
SOUTHEAST PA

144 LOCUST ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)351-5560
TTY: 71

POINT BREEZE
PHARMACY

2101S19TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (267)886-9150
TTY: 71

PORT RICHMOND
PHARMACY

2512 E CLEARFIELD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)426-5099
TTY: 71

PRIMARY CHOICE
PHARMACY LLC

5575 OLD YORK RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (347)782-5974
TTY: 71

PROJECT HOME
PHARMACY

2144 CECIL B MOORE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19121
Phone: (215)309-5223
TTY: 71

QRX PHARMACY

7063 CASTOR AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)725-3784
TTY: 71

QRX2 PHARMACY

7339 FRANFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19136
Phone: (215)331-2100
TTY: 71

QRX3 PHARMACY AND
MEDICAL SUPPLY

962 E TIOGA ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (267)606-6363
TTY: 71

RAPOPORT PHARMACY
6934 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)333-1566
TTY: 71

RENA'S PHARMACY
2904 S70TH ST UNIT 3
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142
Phone: (267)457-4555
TTY: 71

RIDGE DISCOUNT
PHARMACY

1406 RIDGE AVE STE A
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (267)519-3387
TTY: 71

RISING SUN PHARMACY
500 DEVEREAUX AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)613-6272
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1924 40 FAIRMOUNT AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)765-5078
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1528 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19121
Phone: (215)765-9332
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
3900 CASTOR AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)289-4566
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
4055 89 MARKET ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (215)382-5356
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
6401 OXFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)745-2557
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

RITE AID PHARMACY
7615 LINDBERGH BLVD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19153
Phone: (215)492-0492
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
5214 30 BALTIMORE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19143
Phone: (215)476-1724
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
5040 CITY LINE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (215)877-2116
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
213159 NORTH BROAD
STREET

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)236-2297
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
2545 ARAMINGO AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (215)423-2361
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY

10 SNYDER AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)465-3270
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
9910 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)824-2700
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
7418 32 OXFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)725-6660
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
3601 MIDVALE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19129
Phone: (215)842-2950
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
4390 RICHMOND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19137
Phone: (215)533-6564
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
4000 WOODHAVEN RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154
Phone: (215)637-7840
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
6515 CASTOR AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)535-2800
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1334 WINDRIM AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (215)455-6162
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
12311 ACADEMY RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154
Phone: (215)637-4690
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

RITE AID PHARMACY
7401 OGONTZ AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19138
Phone: (215)224-9997
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
9280 KREWSTOWN RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)676-1453
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
6363 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19135
Phone: (215)335-4882
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
2503 05 WELSH RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 1914
Phone: (215)671-0544
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1443 S 7TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)463-7748
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
2017 2023 SOUTH BROAD
STREET

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)467-0850
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
704 20 EAST PASSYUNK
AVENUE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)627-3151
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
2121 W LEHIGH AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)226-6479
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
5400 RISING SUN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)329-0312
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
4530 N 5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)455-7330
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
6731 WOODLAND AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142
Phone: (215)724-9677
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1628 36 CHESTNUT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)972-0234
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
3260 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)225-9704
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
164 W CHELTEN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144
Phone: (215)438-5167
TTY: 71



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

RITE AID PHARMACY
2201 W ALLEGHENY AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)223-8979
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
7972 CASTOR AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)728-4981
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
6201 GERMANTOWN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144
Phone: (215)713-2695
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
17105 09 N. 63RD STREET
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19151
Phone: (215)879-1663
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
6744 46 NORTH FIFTH
STREET

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126
Phone: (215)224-2060
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
5627 99 CHESTNUT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)474-1163
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
7700 CRITTENDEN ST STE
101C

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19118
Phone: (215)242-8022

TTY: 71

26

RITE AID PHARMACY
260 W LEHIGH AVE # 80
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)425-3784
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
5911 RIDGE AVE # 5933
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128
Phone: (215)482-1992
TTY: 711

RITE AID PHARMACY
801SOTH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)925-4481
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
1500 W MOYAMENSING
AVE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (215)465-1475
TTY: 71

RITE AID PHARMACY
9200 FRANKFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)708-1591
TTY: 71

RITECHOICE AT 11MTH
STREET

850 N1MTH ST FL 1
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
Phone: (215)769-2155
TTY: 71

RITECHOICE PHARMACY

RITECHOICE PHARMACY
v

4700 WISSAHICKON AV
BLDGE #100
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144
Phone: (267)336-7506
TTY: 71

RITECHOICE PHARMACY
VLLC

5201 HAVERFORD AVE
FLOOR1

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)472-9100
TTY: 71

ROBINSON PHARMACY
2848 W LEHIGH AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)228-7177
TTY: 71

ROOSEVELT PHARMACY
2600 COTTMAN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (267)817-7717

TTY: 71

RXD MEDICATION
SERVICES

1335 W TABOR RD STE 101
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (215)927-6700
TTY: 71

S S PHARMACY

8275 BUSTLETON AVENUE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)722-5300

6328 WOODLAND AVENUE TTY: 711

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142
Phone: (215)727-7700
TTY: 71

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
1000 FRANKLIN MILLS CIR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154
Phone: (215)281-1631

TTY: 71

SAV MOR PHARMACY
INC

2232S7THST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)467-1220
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
6640 OXFORD AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)725-9319
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
7010 GERMANTOWN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19119
Phone: (215)247-4995
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
6601 ROOSEVELT BLVD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)338-6601
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
5927 RIDGE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128
Phone: (215)487-3419
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
1400 E PASSYUNK AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (215)551-3321
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

SAV-ON PHARMACY
920 RED LION RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)676-6279
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
8200 ROOSEVELT BLVD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)338-4967
TTY: 71

SAV-ON PHARMACY
1901 JOHNSTON ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
Phone: (215)336-5553
TTY: 71

SEDGLEY PLAZA
PHARMACY

2917 RIDGE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19121
Phone: (215)978-0104
TTY: 71

SHOP AND CARRY
PHARMACY

1301 LINDLEY AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (267)297-5030
TTY: 71

SHOPRITE PHARMACY
9910 FRANKFORD AVE
STE 240

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)824-1830
TTY: 71

SHOPRITE PHARMACY
3745 ARAMINGO AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19137
Phone: (215)288-2828
TTY: 71

SHOPRITE PHCY OF
BRIDGE & HARBISON
5597 TULIP ST #99
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)288-1947
TTY: 71

SILVERMAN PHARMACY
2501S7TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)465-3081
TTY: 71

SKYLINE PHARMACY INC
6648A FRANKFORD AVE
FLOOR1

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19135
Phone: (215)948-9542
TTY: 71

SMITH'S PHARMACY

133 W HUNTING PARK AVE
STE 200

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)324-5100

TTY: 71

SMITH'S PHARMACY

841 E HUNTING PARK AVE
STE 130

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)537-3000
TTY: 71

SOLACE PHCY AND
WELLNESS SHOP

1526 RIDGE AVE UNIT
COMM

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (267)764-1328
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

STRAWBERRY MANSION
HEALTHCTR

2840 W DAUPHIN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19132
Phone: (215)685-2401
TTY: 71

SUBURBAN PHARMACY
10875 BUSTLETON AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19116
Phone: (215)673-0994
TTY: 71

SUMMERDALE
PHARMACY

900 E SANGER ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)743-6349
TTY: 71

SUN RAY DRUG

142 S52ND ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)474-4615
TTY: 71

SUNRAY DRUGS 56TH
AND MRKT STS

5537 MARKET ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)474-1700
TTY: 71

SUNRAY DRUGS C
STREET

424 E ALLEGHENY AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)423-8500
TTY: 71

SUNRAY DRUGS
KENSINGTON &
ALLEGHENY

825 E ALLEGHENY AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)425-7700
TTY: 71

SUNRAY DRUGS
PROGRESS PLAZA

1501 N BROAD ST STE 9
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)235-4000
TTY: 71

SUNRAY DRUGS
SPECIALTY

142 S.52ND ST STE 201
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)471-4000
TTY: 71

SUPERDRUG

2941 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)278-2797
TTY: 71

TACONY PHARMACY
7100 TORRESDALE AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19135
Phone: (267)686-6256
TTY: 71

TANG PHARMACY I
5600 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)224-3333
TTY: 71

TANG PHARMACY Il
6801 RISING SUN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)725-6555
TTY: 71

27



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

TANG PHARMACY INC
5925 N 5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)224-1500
TTY: 71

TANG PHARMACY IV
900 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)235-1400
TTY: 71

TANG PHARMACY V
7452 OGONTZ AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19138
Phone: (215)548-1800
TTY: 71

TEMPLE HEALTH
SPECIALTY PHARMACY
1331 E WYOMING AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)707-2888
TTY: 71

TEMPLE UNIV HOSP
OUTPTNT PHCY

3401 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (215)707-4528
TTY: 71

THE APPLE PHARMACY
ERIE AVE AT FRONT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19134
Phone: (215)427-6527
TTY: 71

THE CHILDREN HOSP OF
PA

3401 CIVIC CENTER BLVD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104
Phone: (267)425-8888
TTY: 71

28

THE NEW PHARMACY URBANCARE PHARMACY WALGREENS

4835 WOODLAND AVE 169 W LEHIGH AVE 1607 BRIDGE ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19143 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)883-0568 Phone: (267)858-4662 Phone: (215)537-0169
TTY: 71 TTY: 71 TTY: 71
TORRESDALE USAPHARMACY WALGREENS
PHARMACY 3216 N6 THST 101 LOCUST ST
3998 RED LION RD STE 105 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114  Phone: (215)425-4500 Phone: (215)629-5690
Phone: (215)612-5400 TTY: 71 TTY: 71
TTY: 71

WALGREENS WALGREENS
TRANS DRUG STORE 10000 BUSTLETON AVE 1800 SOUTH ST
5466 SPRUCE ST PHILADELPHIA, PA19116  PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139 Phone: (215)698-1878 Phone: (267)273-7585
Phone: (215)747-4700 TTY: 71 TTY: 71
TTY: 71

WALGREENS WALGREENS
TRANS DRUG STORE 300 N 63RD ST 1617 JOHN F KENNEDY
6218 WOODLAND AVE PHILADELPHIA, PA19139 BLVD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19142 Phone: (215)476-2094 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
Phone: (215)729-1703 TTY: 71 Phone: (215)561-1316
TTY: 71 TTY: 71

WALGREENS
TRX PHARMACY 2014 S BROAD ST # 24 WALGREENS
5520 WHITAKER AVE UNIT PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145 4201 N BROAD ST
C Phone: (215)551-3818 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
PHILADELPHIA, PA19124 TTY: 71 Phone: (215)457-3877
Phone: (215)288-8701 TTY: 71
TTY: 71 WALGREENS

1334 BAINBRIDGE ST WALGREENS
UNITED PHCY UPPER PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147 2310 W OREGON AVE
DARBY INC Phone: (215)625-7902 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19145
206B W CHELTEN AVE TTY: 71 Phone: (215)468-2481
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144 TTY: 71
Phone: (215)438-3880 WALGREENS
TTY: 71 5627 GERMANTOWN AVE WALGREENS

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19144 8828 FRANKFORD AVE
UNIVERSAL PHARMACY Phone: (215)848-4651 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19136
3908 KENSINGTON AVE TTY: 71 Phone: (215)338-4010
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124 TTY: 71
Phone: (215)245-2020
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Retail Pharmacies

PHILADELPHIA [continued]

WALGREENS

7001 FRANKFORD AVE #
7027

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19135
Phone: (215)543-0715
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

245 N BROAD ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
Phone: (215)563-9809
TTY: 71

WALGREENS

7201 CASTOR AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)554-6750
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
4600 ROOSEVELT BLVD
BLDG G

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)288-3900
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
9745 ROOSEVELT BLVD
STE A

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19114
Phone: (215)698-1236
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
4301 BYBERRY RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154
Phone: (215)281-3446
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
1675 CHRISTOPHER
COLUMBUS BLVD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)468-4230
TTY: 71

WALMART PHARMACY
2200 WHEATSHEAF LN
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19137
Phone: (215)613-1979
TTY: 71

WASHINGTON SQUARE
PHARMACY INC
241S6TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106
Phone: (215)925-1466
TTY: 71

WELLAID INC.

21S COBBS CREEK
PARKWAY
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139
Phone: (215)472-5000
TTY: 71

WELLCARE PHARMACY
600 WASHINGTON AVE
UNIT 12

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19147
Phone: (267)488-1099
TTY: 711

WELLCARE PHARMACY
2220 COTTMAN AVE FL 1
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (267)538-2685
TTY: 71

WELLCARE PHARMACY 2
1550 PRATT ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (267)686-8800
TTY: 71

WELLCARE PHARMACY 3
612 SNYDER AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148
Phone: (215)560-8161

TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

WEST GIRARD HEALTH
PHARMACY

1207 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)235-3245
TTY: 71

WEST TOWN PHARMACY
5259 RODMAN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19143
Phone: (215)921-9346

TTY: 71

WEST VILLAGE
PHARMACY

3901 CONSHOHOCKEN
AVE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (215)879-2520
TTY: 71

WYNNECARE
PHARMACY

2230 BRYN MAWR AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (267)353-8159
TTY: 71

WYOMING PHARMACY
333 E WYOMING AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19120
Phone: (215)333-1555
TTY: 71

29



Mail Order Pharmacies

CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy™

Phone: 800-552-8159 (TTY 711)
Online: caremark.com
You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.

If you have used mail order services with your current plan before, or if you opt in now, our pharmacy will
automatically fill and ship-new prescriptions received directly from your doctors or other prescribers.
You may opt out of automatic deliveries of new prescriptions at any time by contacting CVS Caremark
Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657. If you never had mail order delivery and/or decide to stop automatic
fills of new prescriptions, we will contact you each time we get a new prescription from a provider, to see
if you want the medication filled and shipped at that time. This will give you an opportunity to make sure
that the correct drug (including strength, amount, and form) will be delivered, and, if necessary, allow
you to cancel or delay the order before you are billed and it is shipped.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program.
Under this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our records show that
you should be close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make
sure you are in need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your
medication or if your medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill program, please
contact us 15 (fifteen) days before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your
next order is shipped to you in time. To opt out of the automatic refill program, please contact us by
logging in to your caremark.com account or by calling CVS Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657.

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 10 (ten) calendar days from the
time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription

drug(s) within this time, please contact CVS Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657. Toll-free
number and TTY number/TRS Relay number 711.

You can register for an online account at caremark.com so you can order refills, check your order status
and start new prescription requests.

Let your doctor know you are using CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy and ask them to send an
electronic prescription (e-prescribe) directly to:

CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy
NCPDP ID: 0322038
9501 E Shea Blvd,, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
30 12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



(] [ ]
Home Infusion Pharmacies
Home infusion therapy involves the intravenous or subcutaneous administration of drugs or biologicals
to an individual at home. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and
other home infusion pharmacy services.

DELAWARE

INFUCARE RX LLC
2540 MARKET STREET
SUITE1

ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (877)828-3940
TTY: 71

SOLEO HEALTH INC
950 CALCON HOOK RD
SUITE 19

SHARON HILL, PA 19079
Phone: (610)200-6502
TTY: 71

INFUCARE RX LLC
2540 MARKET ST STE 1
ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (877)828-3940
TTY: 71

PENTEC HEALTH

4 CREEK PKWY STE A
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061
Phone: (800)223-4376
TTY: 71

BIOMATRIX SPECIALTY
PHARMACY PA

3070 MCCANN FARM
DRIVE STE 101

GARNET VALLEY, PA
19060

Phone: (855)359-9679
TTY: 71

OPTUM INFUSION
SERVICES

4 H RAYMOND DRIVE
HAVERTOWN, PA 19083
Phone: (610)536-9095
TTY: 71

HOMETECH ADVANCED
THERAPIES

505 ELMWOOD AVE
SHARON HILL, PA 19079
Phone: (484)494-3121
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023 31
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care

pharmacy services.

BUCKS

INNOVATIVE PHARMACY CONTRACT PHARMACY

2014 FORD RD STE B
BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (267)878-0492
TTY: 71

MATS PHARMACY
701 BRISTOL PIKE
CROYDON, PA 19021
Phone: (215)785-3537
TTY: 71

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

500 N WEST ST STE 212
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901
Phone: (267)327-4559
TTY: 71

HARRIS PHARMACY
511 EAST ST
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901
Phone: (215)345-4800
TTY: 71

BROCKIE PHARMATECH

275 N PINE ST STE B
LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (215)757-8553
TTY: 71

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC
807 LAWN AVE STE 104

SELLERSVILLE, PA 18960

Phone: (267)354-8166
TTY: 71

RELIANT CARE
SOLUTIONS

8 NESHAMINY INTERPLEX

DR #102

TREVOSE, PA 19053
Phone: (215)547-1700
TTY: 71

32

SERVICES

1660 EASTON RD
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)345-3225
TTY: 71

CONTRACT PHARMACY
SERVICES

125 TITUS AVE
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (267)487-8900
TTY: 711

LIFESTREAM RX

847 EASTON RD STE 2775
WARRINGTON, PA 18976
Phone: (215)491-0979
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please

contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care

pharmacy services.
DELAWARE

ASTON PHARMACY
HOME HEALTHCTR
10 SCHEIVERT AVE
ASTON, PA 19014
Phone: (610)494-1445
TTY: 71

BOOTHWYN
APOTHECARY

2341 CHICHESTER AVE
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061
Phone: (610)485-1130
TTY: 71

DELMAR PHARMACY
1934 DELMAR DR
FOLCROFT, PA 19032
Phone: (484)494-8899
TTY: 71

MEDCARE RX
44 PRIMOS,

INDEPENDENCE CT BAY

FOLCROFT, PA 19032
Phone: (215)844-4500
TTY: 71

BIOMATRIX SPECIALTY

PHARMACY PA
3070 MCCANN FARM
DRIVE STE 101
GARNET VALLEY, PA
19060

Phone: (855)359-9679
TTY: 71

ELWYN RX AT FAIR
ACRES

340 N MIDDLETOWN RD

LIMA, PA 19037
Phone: (610)891-5783
TTY: 711

MARCUS HOOK
PHARMACY

46 E10TH STREET
MARCUS HOOK, PA 19061
Phone: (610)485-7750
TTY: 71

SPRING PHARMACY AND
MED SUPPLY

1154 BALTIMORE PIKE
SPRINGFIELD, PA 19064
Phone: (610)544-4645
TTY: 71

THRIVE ENHANCED CARE
PHARMACY

627 S CHESTER RD
SWARTHMORE, PA 19081
Phone: (610)338-0966

TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

33



Long Term Care Pharmacies

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care

pharmacy services.

PHILADELPHIA

ANGEL CARE PHARMACY ELITE PHARMACY

7223A RISING SUN
AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (610)708-3858
TTY: 71

9892 BUSTLETON AVE
STE 102

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115
Phone: (215)315-8980
TTY: 71

CENTENNIAL PHARMACY FAIRMOUNT PHARMACY

SERVICES INC

1020 N DELAWARE AVE
STE 200

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (267)324-5347
TTY: 71

CENTENNIAL PHCY
SERVICES INC

1020 N DELAWARE AVE
STE 200

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
Phone: (267)534-5025
TTY: 71

COMMUNITY CARE RX
LTC

7601 CASTOR AVE SUITE
201

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19152
Phone: (215)722-2500
TTY: 71

CONTRACT PHCY
SERVICES PPH PHCY
6500 TABOR AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19111
Phone: (215)214-6608
TTY: 71

DELAWARE VALLEY
VETS HOME PHCY

2701 SOUTHAMPTON RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154
Phone: (215)856-2751
TTY: 71

34

SERVICES LLC

1900 GREEN ST STE 2F
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)564-9300
TTY: 71

FRIENDSHIP PHARMACY
LTC

3300 COTTMAN AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (215)624-3903
TTY: 71

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

2600 N AMERICAN ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133
Phone: (215)426-1007
TTY: 71

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

4900 WYALUSING AVE RM
106108

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19131
Phone: (215)764-6519

TTY: 71

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC

3609 N BROAD ST STE P
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19140
Phone: (267)546-5035
TTY: 71

JOES PHARMACY

2401 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19130
Phone: (215)642-2422
TTY: 71

NORTHEAST DISCOUNT
4675 FRANKFORD
AVENUE

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19124
Phone: (215)743-5191
TTY: 71

RXD MEDICATION
SERVICES

1335 W TABOR RD STE 101
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19141
Phone: (215)927-6700
TTY: 71

THE NEW PHARMACY
4835 WOODLAND AVE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19143
Phone: (215)883-0568
TTY: 71

WELLCARE PHARMACY
2220 COTTMAN AVE FL1
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19149
Phone: (267)538-2685
TTY: 71

WEST GIRARD HEALTH
PHARMACY

1207 N5TH ST
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19122
Phone: (215)235-3245
TTY: 71

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



Index

18TH STREET APOTHECARY...... 14
26TH AND LEHIGH PHARMACY 14
5 STAR PHARMACY MEDICAL

SUPPLY 7
65TH AND WOODLAND
PHARMACY 14
700 PHARMACY M
8TH ST PHARMACY LLC............. 14
9TH & GIRARD PHARMACY INC 14
A & F PHARMACY .....mmcsersrunnns 14
A & W PHARMACY INC.......cccveme. 14
A PLUS PHARMACY. ...oevmrscererirnns 14
ABSOLUTECARE OF
PHILADELPHIA 14
ACADEMY PHARMACY. ... 14
ACME PHARMACY. ... 914

ADVANCED RX PHARMACY......... 12
AESTHETIC DERMATOLOGY

ASSOC M
AHF PHARMACY ...errrrrrinnsssens 14
ALEXA PHARMACY ... 14

ALLEGHENY APOTHECARY........ 14
ALLIANCE CANCER SPECIALISTS

PC 4,14
ALLTOWN PHARMACY. ... 4
ANGEL CARE PHARMACY...... 14,34
APEX PHARMACY ..covvmrnccrcvrsssrannnnns 14
APOLLO PHARMACY.....corcrrrrrrnnnns 14
APOVIA PHARMACY SERVICES..12
ARCH PHARMACY ...ovmrcseririsronnns 14
ASPIRE RX LLC 14
ASTON PHARMACY HOME

HEALTH CTR 9,33
ATLAS PHARMACY ... 14
AVENUE PHARMACY. ..., 9
AVON PHARMACY INC....cccvvvrunen. 14
B & A PHARMACY ......mccsirinnns 14
BANKS APOTHECARY....coouuuvcvrrrrrunnns 7
BELL APOTHECARY INC................. 14

BELLS MARKET PHARMACY.......15
BELLS MARKET PHARMACY II.....4

BELLS PHARMACY. ... 15
BENSALEM PHARMACY......cccumce. 3
BERTOLINOS PHARMACY INC....15
BEST CARE PHARMACY. ... 15
BIOMATRIX SPECIALTY

PHARMACY PA......ce. 10,31,33

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

BLUEGRASS PHARMACY. ... 15
BOOTHWYN APOTHECARY....9,33
BREWERYTOWN RX PHARMACY.....

15
BRIDESBURG PHARMACY............. 15
BRIDGE & PRATT FAMILY
PHARMACY 15
BRIGHT MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
INC 15

BRISTOL DISCOUNT PHCY INC....3
BROAD & LEHIGH PHARMACY...15
BROAD AND GRANGE PHARMACY
15
BROAD AND SNYDER PHARMACY.
15
BROAD STREET APOTHECARY..15
BROCKIE PHARMATECH........... 5,32
BRYN MAWR DERMATOLOGY....13
BUENA SALUD PHARMACY......... 15

COMMUNITY CARE RXLTC...16,34
COMMUNITY RX PHARMACY......13
COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS

PHARMACY 16
CONSULTANTS IN MDCL ONC &
HEMA PC 9
CONTRACT PHARMACY
SERVICES 732
CONTRACT PHCY SERVICES PPH
PHCY 16,34
COORDINATED CARE NETWORK
PHCY 16
COSTCO PHARMACY ...cevmrccrcrens 7,10
COTTMAN 1 PHARMACY.......ccoun... 16
CROWN DRUGS 16
CROZER CHESTER MEDCL CTR
PHCY 13

CURE DISCOUNT PHARMACY.... 16
CVS PHARMACY

BURNS PHARMACY 5 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,16,17,18
CAMBRIA PHARMACY......ccemmnncurens 15  CVS-CAREMARK PRESCRIPTION
CAPSULE PHARMACY.....ccrrrrunens 15  SERVICES 30
CARE PLUS CVS/PHARMACY.....15  DAVIS PHARMACY .......urrrrrrrrrrrunns 18
CARE PLUS PHARMACY INC......15  DEDICATED SEN MED CTR
CARE TRUST PHARMACY.............. 15  MAYFAIR 18
CARIBBEAN PHARMACY.....cccouuuuuuens 15 DEDICATED SEN MED CTR N
CARING PHARMAQCY .....vvrvrrurrnnns 15  PHILA 18
CASTOR PHCY & SURGICAL DEDICATED SEN MED CTR W
SUPPLIES 15 PHILA 18
CENTENNIAL PHARMACY DEDICATED SENIOR MED CTR
SERVICES INC....oourvvrrrrrirnrrees 15,34  OLNEY 18
CENTENNIAL PHCY SERVICES DEDICATED SENIOR MEDICAL...18
INC 15,34 DELAWARE VALLEY PHARMACY
CENTER PHCY OF ERIE AVE INC.... LLC 18
15 DELAWARE VALLEY VETS HOME
CHALFONT PHARMACY INC.......... 3 PHCY 34
CHARLIES PHARMACY. ..., 5 DELCO PHARMACY....crcrirnns 18
CHEMISTRY RX 10 DELMAR PHARMACY............. 10,33
CHESTER DISCOUNT PHARMACY. DELUXE PHARMACY. ... 18
10  DESTINY PHARMACY. ... 18
CHRISTIAN STREET PHARMACY... DIAMOND PHARMACY......ccumce. 18
15 DOCTORS PHARMACY INC........ 18
CIRCLE PHARMACY. ... 16 DREAM PHARMACY. ... 18
CITIMED PHARMACY LLC....... 16 EAST LEHIGH HEALTH
COMMUNITY A WALGREENS PHARMACY 18
PHARMACY 16 EDDYSTONE COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY CARE RX..coeseerrrrrnens 13 PHARMACY 10




EINSTEIN APOTHECARY. ... 18
EINSTEIN AT CENTER ONE PHCY..

18
EINSTEIN LIVEWELL PHARMACY...

18
ELITE PHARMACY ....rcnnns 18,34
ELLIS PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY.

18
ELWYN PHARMACY. ... 10,1
ELWYN RX AT FAIR ACRES.......... 33
EMACARE PHARMACY. ... 19
EMAX PHARMACY ......sssinnns 19
EMPIRE PHARMACY INC....... 19
ESCRIPT360 19

ESPERANZA HEALTH CENTER..19
ESPERANZA HEALTH CENTER

5TH STREET 19
ESPERANZA HEALTH CENTER

INC 19
FAIRDALE PHARMACY. ... 19

FAIRMOUNT PHARMACY INC....19
FAIRMOUNT PHARMACY

SERVICES LLC..rcrirrrrirnnnns 19,34
FAIRMOUNT PRIMARY CARE
CENTER 19
FAMILY 1 PHARMACY. ... 5
FAMILY FARMACIA.......rne. 19
FAMILY RITE PHARMACY. ... 19
FARMACIA 19
FISHTOWN PHARMACY......ccouuuucuuns 19
FORD PHARMACY ....ccvvcercrisrrrnnnns 19
FOUR STAR PHARMACY......cccoun... 19
FOX CHASE CANCER CENTER
PHCY 19
FRANKFORD HEALTH
PHARMACY 19
FRIENDLY PHARMACY......cccccvvuunene 19
FRIENDSHIP PHARMACY............... 19
FRIENDSHIP PHARMACY LTC.....
19,34
FRONT STREET PHARMACY.......19
GARRETT PHARMACY ... 13
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC........
4,6,19,20,32,34
GERMANTOWN PHARMACY INC.....
20
GETWELL PHARMACY. ... 20
36

GIANT PHARMACY. ...

3,4,5,6,7,9,11,12,20
GIRARD AVE PHARMACY........... 20
GLOBAL PHARMACY INC.............. 20

GOOD HEALTH PHARMACY.......10
GOODWILL COMMUNITY

PHARMACY 20
GREATER PHILADELPHIA
PHARMACY 20
GREATER PHILADELPHIA PHCY.....
20
HARRIS PHARMACY. ... 4,32

HAUSSEMANNS PHARMACY......20
HAVERFORD PHARMACY............. 20

JFK MEDICAL CTR PHARMACY

SOUTHWEST 21
JOES PHARMACY ..coccvmcrcrrrrnnns 21,34
JOMICI APOTHECARY. ..., 21
JUST HERE Il PHARMACY........... 21
JUST HERE PHARMACY..........cuu.. 21
KATZ PHARMACY ...ormscvrrissernnnns 1
KEWAN PHARMACY. ... 21
KING PHARMACY.....coucervrrrrrrrnrnes 21
KINGDOM PHARMACY ... 13

KREWSTOWN PHARMACY............ 21
LA VIDA DISCOUNT PHARMACY.....

HEALING PHARMACY 20 21
HEALTH ON SOUTH RX.....cccccouuuuee. 20 LAN APOTHECARY...crcrinnns 21
HEALTHAID PHARMACY............ 20 LANCASTER PHARMACY......ccu... 21
HENDRIX PHARMACY ..........rvuun. 20 LANGHORNE PHARMACY.....ccuu.. 5
HERITAGE PHARMACY......cccvrunnn. 8 LANSDOWNE COMMUNITY
HILLRISE PHARMACY. ... 20 PHARMACY INC 21
HKS PHARMACY ........mmssirirnns 20 LEHIGH PHARMACY......cserens 21
HOLMESBURG PHARMACY......... 20  LIFE TREE PHARMACY......ummce. 12
HOMETECH ADVANCED LIFESTREAM PHARMACY......cccu... 7
THERAPIES 12,31 LIFESTREAM RX....coovmmmmnnccririrnns 732
HOPE PHARMACY ......mcserirnns 13  LIFETIME PHARMACY. ... 21
HOPKINS PHARMACY .......ccoruvrunen. 20  LINSKY PHARMACY.....courcrirrrrunnns 21
HOSP OF THE UNIV O PA PHCY..... LIVE WELL PHCY @ RISING SUN.....
20 21
HOSP OF THE UNIV OF PENNA LN PHARMACY 21
PHCY 20 LONG LANE DISCOUNT
HOSPITAL OF THE U OF P PHARMACY 13
RADNOR 12 MARCUS HOOK PHARMACY..11,33
HOSPITAL OF THE UNIVERSITY MARIA DE LOS SANTOS HEALTH
OF 20 CTR 21
HULMEVILLE RD PHARMACY INC.. MARPLE PHARMACY.....rirrrrunnn. 9
3 MAT'S PHARMACY ... 3
I AND L EXPRESS PHARMACY LLC  MATS PHARMACY ...ccvumrccrvrrnnns 3,32
21  MAX WELL PHARMACY SERVICES
INFUCARE RX LLC...ccevvvrrrreree. 9,31 7

INNOVATIVE PHARMACY......... 3,32
JAY'S HUNTING PARK

PHARMACY 21
JEFFERSON APOTHECARY......... 21
JEFFERSON NAVY YARD PHCY. 21

MC KEAN STREET PHARMACY..21
MD COMPANY PHARMACY......... 22
MEDCARE RX 10,33
MEDICAL TOWER PHARMACY...22
MEDICINE SHOPPE PHARMACY......

JEFFERSON PHARMACY 21 22
JEFFERSON PHARMACY WALNUT  MERCY PHARMACY....rvrirrrrunnn. 10
STREET 21

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C



METHODIST HOSPITAL

APOTHECARY 22
METRO CARE PHARMACY INC..22
MILL STREET PHARMACY............... 3
MONUMENT PHARMACY......c.... 22
MORRELL PARK PHARMACY......22
MORRISON PHARMACY.....ccouuuuucuuns 22
MR PHARMACY 22
MY PHARMACY 22
NATIONAL PHARMACY
SOLUTIONS 1l
NAZARETH OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY 22
ND PHARMACY 22
NEFF DRUGS LLC.......mmccerinnns 22

NEFF SURGICAL PHARMACY.....22
NEIGHBORHOOD PHARMACY....22

NESHAMINY PHARMACY. ... 3
NEW CARE 4
NEW HOPE PHARMACY AND
WELLNESS LLC 6
NEWTOWN SQUARE
APOTHECARY 12
NEXTDOOR COMMUNITY
PHARMACY 22
NICE PHARMACY ... 22

NORTH PHILLY PHARMACY........22
NORTHEAST DISCOUNT.......... 22,34

NOVA STAR PHARMACY......ccuu... 22
NU WAY PHARMACY. ....ummnccrcrirnns 5
NUCARE PHARMACY. ... 22
OAKLANE PHARMACY. ... 22

OLDE PHILLY PHARMACY............ 22
OLDE PHILLY PHARMACY

FISHTOWN 22
OLIVE TREE PHARMACY......ccouue.. 22
OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES.. 11,31
OUR COMMUNITY PHARMACY. 22
OXFORD CIRCLE PHARMACY....23

OXFORD PHARMACY. ... 23
PA CANCER SPECIALISTS.............. 13
PACE FOOT AND ANKLE
CENTERS PLLC 9
PACKER APOTHECARY.....cccuuu. 23
PARKWOOD STREET ROAD
PHARMACY 3

PATIENT CARE PHARMACY.......23

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C

PATIENT FIRST..comrnccrerisssrennns 412  QRX2 PHARMACY ... 24
PATIENT FIRST LANGHORNE.....4  QRX3 PHARMACY AND MEDICAL
PATRIOT PHARMACY. ... 23 SUPPLY 24
PELHAM PHARMACY.....cerrrunen. 23  RAPOPORT PHARMACY........... 24
PENN MED UNIV CITY APOTH...23  REGIONAL HEMATOLOGY

PENN MEDICAL PHARMACY.......... 8 ONCOLOGY 5
PENN PAVILION PHARMACY.....23  RELIANT CARE SOLUTIONS....7,32
PENN PRESBYTERIAN RENA'S PHARMACY......ummmcssennns 24
APOTHECARY 23 RICCIO FAMILY PHARMACY........... 3
PENN PRESBYTERIAN MED CTR RICHLAND HEALTH PHARMACY....
PHCY 23 6
PENNCARE PHARMACY.....cuuuuuens 23 RIDGE DISCOUNT PHARMACY..24
PENNMARK PHARMACY................ 23 RIOS PHARMACY. ...cscrisssrssnnnns 12
PENNSBURY PHARMACY INC.....5 RISING SUN PHARMACY............. 24

PENNSYLVANIA HOSP
OUTPATIENT PHCY 23

RITE AID PHARMACY......rurmummssnsnsasnnnns
3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,24,25,26

PENTEC HEALTH..oovccsrccccrrrnnnns 9,31
PHARMACY HEALTH CENTER...23
PHARMACY HEALTH DISTRICT 23

RITECHOICE AT MMTH STREET...26
RITECHOICE PHARMACY.......10,26
RITECHOICE PHARMACY IV.......26

PHARMACY OF AMERICA............. 23  RITECHOICE PHARMACY V LLC.....
PHARMACY OF AMERICA I 23 26
PHARMACY OF AMERICA Ill......... 23 ROBINSON PHARMACY........cccunue. 26
PHARMACY OF AMERICA IV......23  ROOSEVELT PHARMACY............ 26
PHARMACY OF AMERICA V......... 23  RXD MEDICATION SERVICES............
PHARMACY OF AMERICA VI.... 23 26,34
PHARMACY OF AMERICA VII.....23 S S PHARMACY 26
PHARMACY OF AMERICA VIIl....24  SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY............ 26

PHILADELPHIA DISCOUNT

PHARMACY 24
PHILADELPHIA HLTH CTR PHCY...
24
PHILADELPHIA PHARMACY....... 24
PHILIP E PEPPER INC......ceuennccrunnns 1l
PHILLY DRUGSTORE........... 24
PHILLY METRO PHARMACY......24
PHMC PHARMACY......mseririnnns 24
PICKWICK PHARMACY.....ccouuucvvruunns 24
PLANNED PARENTHOOD
SOUTHEAST PA 24

POINT BREEZE PHARMACY......... 24
PORT RICHMOND PHARMACY..24
PRIMARY CHOICE PHARMACY

LLC 24
PROJECT HOME PHARMACY.... 24
PUBLIC DRUG 13
PUBLIC DRUGS ON MAIN............... 10
QRX PHARMAQCY ...rrvrrrrrinssssses 24

SAV MOR PHARMACY INC............ 26
SAV-ON PHARMAQCY......mmmmemsasnsnsasannnnns
.......................... 3,4,5,6,9,10,11,12,13,26,27
SEDGLEY PLAZA PHARMACY...27
SELLERSVILLE PHARMACY............ 6
SHOP AND CARRY PHARMACY. 27

SHOPRITE PHARMACY................ 7,27
SHOPRITE PHCY OF BRIDGE &

HARBISON 27
SILVERMAN PHARMACY......cccccce. 27
SKYLINE PHARMACY INC.............. 27

SMALL TOWN PHARMACY........... 6
SMART CHOICE PHARMACY......... 3

SMITH'S PHARMACY ..., 27
SOLACE PHCY AND WELLNESS
SHOP 27
SOLEO HEALTH INC........coemmee. 12,31
SPRING PHARMACY AND MED
SUPPLY 12,33

SPRINGFIELD PHARMACY......... 12

37



ST. CLARE PHARMACY ..., 5
STRAWBERRY MANSION HEALTH
CTR 27
SUBURBAN PHARMACY......cuuuucuuns 27
SUMMERDALE PHARMACY.......... 27
SUMMIT HEALTH PHARMACY

LLC 9
SUN RAY DRUG 27
SUNNY PHARMACY ....rcrrrrrrrnnnnns 1l
SUNRAY DRUGS 56TH AND MRKT
STS 27

SUNRAY DRUGS C STREET.......... 27
SUNRAY DRUGS KENSINGTON &

ALLEGHENY 27
SUNRAY DRUGS PROGRESS
PLAZA 27
SUNRAY DRUGS SPECIALTY......27
SUPERDRUG 27
TACONY PHARMACY.....cummcrernns 27
TANG PHARMACY Il .coovrerererermnnsnsennns 27
TANG PHARMACY lll.....nuvnene. 27
TANG PHARMACY INC......ccumee. 28
TANG PHARMACY V... 28
TANG PHARMACY V....crinnns 28
TEMPLE HEALTH SPECIALTY
PHARMACY 28
TEMPLE UNIV HOSP OUTPTNT
PHCY 28
THE APPLE PHARMACY. ... 28
THE CHILDREN HOSP OF PA......28
THE MEDICINE CENTER................. M
THE NEW PHARMACY............ 28,34
THRIVE ENHANCED CARE
PHARMACY 13,33
TORRESDALE PHARMACY.......... 28
TRANS DRUG STORE......cccomuuunnns 28
TRX PHARMACY ......commssssisinnns 28
TYAN PHARMACY & MEDICAL
SUPPLY 3
UNITED PHCY UPPER DARBY INC..

28
UNIVERSAL PHARMACY............... 28
UPPER DARBY FAMILY
PHARMACY 13
UPPER DARBY PHARMACY........... 13
URBANCARE PHARMACY.......... 28
US 1PHARMACY 5
38

USAPHARMACY 28
VILLAGE SHIRES PHARMACY......4
VIP PHARMACY 5
WALGREENS
............................ 3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,28,29
WALMART PHARMACY .....vvssen
4,5,6,7,9,10,11,13,29
WARMINSTER SQUARE
PHARMACY 7

WARRINGTON RX PHARMACY....8
WASHINGTON SQUARE

PHARMACY INC 29
WEGMANS PHARMACY............ 8,11
WEIS PHARMACY 6
WELLAID INC. 29

WELLCARE PHARMACY........... 29,34
WELLCARE PHARMACY 2............ 29
WELLCARE PHARMACY 3. 29
WEST GIRARD HEALTH

PHARMACY 29,34
WEST TOWN PHARMACY.............. 29
WEST VILLAGE PHARMACY.......29
WESTBROOK PARK PHARMACY......

10

WHITMAN PHARMACY ....coouccrcrinnns 4
WINDSOR PHARMACY.....couuucvcvrrrrrnnnns 5
WOODLYN PHARMACY.......ccummce. 13
WYNNECARE PHARMACY............ 29
WYOMING PHARMACY. ..., 29
YARDLEY PHARMACY & SUPPLY...
8

YORKE PHARMACY ...oouvcvvrvrrrrurnnnnnes 5

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023
Y0129_23MX023D_C






We’re
here
to help.

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/08/2023. For more recent information or other questions
please contact Clover Member Services at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am-8 pm local time, 7 days a
week, or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1 and September 30, alternate technologies (for example,
voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays. Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during

the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/find-
pharmacy. You may also call Member Services for updated information.

Y0129_23MX023D_C



	Document start




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		2024_Pharmacy_Directory_PA_20231208_ENG_tagged.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		Allied Printing Services







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 29



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

